
Results for Swindale North

Split times for M16A

...return to index

Pos No. Name Age
Class

Time 1
(160)

2
(139)

3
(140)

4
(103)

5
(180)

6
(181)

7
(150)

8
(145)

9
(188)

10
(170)

11
(105)

12
(119)

13
(128)

14
(199)

Finish

1 555 Tristan Bloemen
HAMOK

M16 46:30 7:54
7:54

10:58
3:04

14:20
3:22

16:18
1:58

26:27
10:09

30:07
3:40

32:39
2:32

35:01
2:22

37:28
2:27

41:24
3:56

42:51
1:27

45:13
2:22

45:57
0:44

46:17
0:20

46:30
0:13

2 540 Simon Bradbury
SYO

M16 48:47 7:09
7:09

10:28
3:19

14:13
3:45

16:04
1:51

27:41
11:37

31:26
3:45

34:03
2:37

37:00
2:57

39:04
2:04

42:03
2:59

43:54
1:51

47:26
3:32

48:14
0:48

48:37
0:23

48:47
0:10

3 746 Matthew Elkington
OD

M16 54:09 11:10
11:10

14:41
3:31

18:23
3:42

20:31
2:08

31:14
10:43

36:08
4:54

39:23
3:15

42:08
2:45

44:31
2:23

47:18
2:47

49:53
2:35

52:53
3:00

53:38
0:45

54:00
0:22

54:09
0:09

4 49 Zachary Field
SYO

M16 58:54 9:24
9:24

12:43
3:19

17:27
4:44

25:06
7:39

37:01
11:55

41:19
4:18

44:16
2:57

46:58
2:42

49:44
2:46

52:39
2:55

54:52
2:13

57:21
2:29

58:20
0:59

58:41
0:21

58:54
0:13

5 1474 Lova Chechik
EBOR

M16 60:55 14:29
14:29

18:18
3:49

22:25
4:07

24:25
2:00

36:50
12:25

41:39
4:49

45:16
3:37

48:34
3:18

51:09
2:35

54:40
3:31

56:38
1:58

59:32
2:54

60:19
0:47

60:44
0:25

60:55
0:11

6 1577 Maxwell O'Hara
LOC

M16 63:58 8:26
8:26

11:41
3:15

20:38
8:57

24:19
3:41

36:14
11:55

42:58
6:44

46:21
3:23

48:58
2:37

51:17
2:19

54:19
3:02

56:11
1:52

62:32
6:21

63:17
0:45

63:45
0:28

63:58
0:13

7 384 Alexander Lines
SO

M16 67:11 14:05
14:05

18:27
4:22

22:20
3:53

24:48
2:28

37:45
12:57

43:23
5:38

47:23
4:00

50:30
3:07

56:38
6:08

60:13
3:35

62:23
2:10

65:18
2:55

66:26
1:08

66:57
0:31

67:11
0:14

8 80 Adam Potter
BOK

M16 68:54 17:37
17:37

21:25
3:48

25:40
4:15

28:49
3:09

44:54
16:05

50:02
5:08

53:21
3:19

56:08
2:47

58:33
2:25

62:05
3:32

64:13
2:08

67:25
3:12

68:18
0:53

68:43
0:25

68:54
0:11

9 279 Craig Thomson
FVO

M16 71:01 7:33
7:33

10:50
3:17

14:32
3:42

32:53
18:21

46:03
13:10

50:21
4:18

54:41
4:20

57:59
3:18

60:39
2:40

63:54
3:15

65:59
2:05

69:33
3:34

70:25
0:52

70:49
0:24

71:01
0:12

10 793 Alvaro Corral
GOCAN

M16 71:55 9:50
9:50

13:50
4:00

23:00
9:10

32:13
9:13

47:06
14:53

52:13
5:07

56:17
4:04

59:03
2:46

61:39
2:36

65:17
3:38

67:05
1:48

70:24
3:19

71:15
0:51

71:43
0:28

71:55
0:12

11 1294 Chris Young
HH

M16 73:30 13:25
13:25

24:42
11:17

28:49
4:07

33:11
4:22

44:47
11:36

51:41
6:54

55:34
3:53

59:09
3:35

62:34
3:25

65:25
2:51

67:16
1:51

69:52
2:36

72:55
3:03

73:20
0:25

73:30
0:10

12 1131 Mark Libby
CLOK

M16 74:33 14:18
14:18

18:37
4:19

23:15
4:38

25:15
2:00

41:11
15:56

47:16
6:05

52:00
4:44

55:32
3:32

59:52
4:20

66:26
6:34

69:17
2:51

72:55
3:38

73:59
1:04

74:23
0:24

74:33
0:10
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13 1288 Hamish Rogers
OD

M14 75:22 25:00
25:00

29:01
4:01

33:02
4:01

36:42
3:40

50:46
14:04

55:20
4:34

59:36
4:16

62:46
3:10

65:40
2:54

68:30
2:50

70:25
1:55

73:52
3:27

74:47
0:55

75:11
0:24

75:22
0:11

14 309 Mark Purkis
SAX

M16 83:59 17:28
17:28

22:22
4:54

26:55
4:33

29:21
2:26

43:21
14:00

49:40
6:19

54:52
5:12

59:06
4:14

64:48
5:42

70:48
6:00

77:50
7:02

81:54
4:04

83:17
1:23

83:46
0:29

83:59
0:13

15 861 Cameron Davies
BOK

M16 91:44 19:48
19:48

25:54
6:06

32:15
6:21

37:35
5:20

53:28
15:53

59:57
6:29

64:49
4:52

69:03
4:14

72:58
3:55

77:09
4:11

83:39
6:30

88:44
5:05

91:06
2:22

91:33
0:27

91:44
0:11

16 423 Sam Wood
AIRE

M16 92:11 26:48
26:48

31:45
4:57

36:45
5:00

39:20
2:35

54:35
15:15

60:34
5:59

65:47
5:13

71:12
5:25

76:32
5:20

80:37
4:05

85:04
4:27

88:41
3:37

91:18
2:37

91:49
0:31

92:11
0:22

17 115 Sean Pickering
DEE

M16 131:36 15:03
15:03

47:21
32:18

55:20
7:59

57:59
2:39

80:11
22:12

85:50
5:39

91:30
5:40

105:50
14:20

113:00
7:10

117:36
4:36

120:32
2:56

129:55
9:23

131:00
1:05

131:26
0:26

131:36
0:10

18 1000 Stuart Hanstock
BOK

M16 146:20 15:08
15:08

21:40
6:32

27:46
6:06

38:23
10:37

78:55
40:32

87:32
8:37

95:01
7:29

105:23
10:22

119:23
14:00

127:25
8:02

134:30
7:05

141:58
7:28

145:22
3:24

146:00
0:38

146:20
0:20


